RADIOLOGY

M. Jason Akers, MD



304-522-1550

Radiology, Inc. 5221 US Route 60 East P.O. Box 910 Huntington, WV 25705

Hospital privileges: Cabell Huntington Hospital,

St. Mary's Medical Center

Board certification: American Board of Radiology **Medical school:** Marshall University Joan C. Edwards School of Medicine, Huntington, WV **Residency:** University of Cincinnati College of

Medicine, Cincinnati, OH

Fellowship: University of Cincinnati College of

Medicine, Cincinnati, OH

Memberships: American College of Radiology **After hours:** 304-522-1550 **Fax:** 304-522-1073

Website: www.radiology-inc.com

Marsha S. Anderson, MD



304-522-1550

Radiology, Inc. 5221 US Route 60 East P.O. Box 910 Huntington, WV 25705

Hospital privileges: Cabell Huntington Hospital,

St. Mary's Medical Center

Specialized services: Diagnostic radiology **Board certification:** American Board of Radiology

Medical school: Marshall University Joan C. Edwards School of Medicine, Huntington, WV

Residency: University of Maryland,

Baltimore, MD

Fellowship: Body imaging (CT/US/MRI), University of Colorado, Denver, CO

Memberships: American College of Radiology **After hours:** 304-522-1550 **Fax:** 304-522-1073

Website: www.radiology-inc.com

Paul D. Akers II, MD



304-522-1550

Radiology, Inc. 5221 US Route 60 East P.O. Box 910 Huntington, WV 25705

Hospital privileges: Cabell Huntington Hospital, St. Mary's Medical Center **Specialized services:** Diagnostic radiology Board certification: American Board of

Radiology

Medical school: Marshall University Joan C. Edwards School of Medicine, Huntington, WV **Residency:** University of Cincinnati College of Medicine, Cincinnati, OH

Fellowship: University of Cincinnati College of

Medicine, Cincinnati, OH

Memberships: American College of Radiology **After hours:** 304-522-1550 **Fax:** 304-522-1073

Website: www.radiology-inc.com